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MEMBER NAME 

Ms.NINA PANDEY 

Ms.KAVITA MEHRA 

ATS VALLEY SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (2025-26) 

Ms.BALWINDER KAUR 

Ms.CHADDHA 

Mr.ATUL ARYA 

COL.JITENDRA SHARMA 

Mr.AMAN MAGGO 

Mr.NALIN SOOD 

Mr.TARUN MALHOTRA 

Mr.RAVI SHEKHAR SINGH 

Ms.PARUL 

Ms.KHUSHBOO 

Ms.NITIKA SISODIYA 

Ms.GURPREET KAUR 

Ms.MANISHA VERMA 

Ms.PREETI SHARMA 

Principal 
Nina PanPrincipal 

ATS VALLEY SCH00L 

ATS VallgTS:NALLEY SCHOOL 
Derabassi Affiliation No. 1631071 

E X P L0 R E LEA RN 

DESIGNATION 

PRINCIPAL 

TEACHER MEMBER 

M.C MEMBER 
EDUCATOR 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

EMAIL ID 

principal@atsvalley.edu.in 

kavita.mehra@atsvalley.edu.in 
balwinderkmc5 @gmail.com 

juugi2012 @gmail.com 
atulkumararya@gmail.com 

jssbarwala@gmail.com 
amanmaggo135 @gmail.com 

nalinsood85@gmail.com 
netspace282 @gmail.com 

ravi.pundir24 @gmail.com 

Parulkaushik29 @gmail.com 
nazakat39@gmail.com 

libra29nitika@gmail.com 

gurikalra@gmail.com 

LE A D 

verma.civil@gmail.com 

preetisharma.rk@gmail.com 

CBSE Affiliation No. 1631071 

CONTACT NUMBER 

9872978988 

8872080103 

9872730367 

9915399025 

9650970500 

9041009081 

9256681555 

9805051340 

9646605589 

9410034748 

9915800912 

8872621063 

8360266909 

9888715125 

9855757885 

8437533596 

Address: ATS Golf Meadows, Derabassil- Barwala Road, Derabassi, Punjab - 140 507 
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