



ATS VALLEY SCHOOL

E X P L O R E L E A R N L E A D

CBSE Affiliation No. 1631071

ATS VALLEY SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (2025-26)

SR.NO	MEMBER NAME	DESIGNATION	EMAIL ID	CONTACT NUMBER
1	Ms.NINA PANDEY	PRINCIPAL	principal@atsvalley.edu.in	9872978988
2	Ms.KAVITA MEHRA	TEACHER MEMBER	kavita.mehra@atsvalley.edu.in	8872080103
3	Ms.BALWINDER KAUR	M.C MEMBER	balwinderkmc5@gmail.com	9872730367
4	Ms.CHADDHA	EDUCATOR	juugi2012@gmail.com	9915399025
5	Mr.ATUL ARYA	PARENT MEMBER	atulkumararya@gmail.com	9650970500
6	COL.JITENDRA SHARMA	PARENT MEMBER	jssbarwala@gmail.com	9041009081
7	Mr.AMAN MAGGO	PARENT MEMBER	amanmaggo135@gmail.com	9256681555
8	Mr.NALIN SOOD	PARENT MEMBER	nalinsood85@gmail.com	9805051340
9	Mr.TARUN MALHOTRA	PARENT MEMBER	netSPACE282@gmail.com	9646605589
10	Mr.RAVI SHEKHAR SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	ravi.pundir24@gmail.com	9410034748
11	Ms.PARUL	PARENT MEMBER	Parulkaushik29@gmail.com	9915800912
12	Ms.KHUSHBOO	PARENT MEMBER	nazakat39@gmail.com	8872621063
13	Ms.NITIKA SISODIYA	PARENT MEMBER	libra29nitika@gmail.com	8360266909
14	Ms.GURPREET KAUR	PARENT MEMBER	gurikalra@gmail.com	9888715125
15	Ms.MANISHA VERMA	PARENT MEMBER	verma.civil@gmail.com	9855757885
16	Ms.PREETI SHARMA	PARENT MEMBER	preetisharma.rk@gmail.com	8437533596

Sandey.

Principal

Nina Pandey

Principal
ATS VALLEY SCHOOL
Affiliation No. 1631071

Derabassi